

M/S G S Y Bros & Co Const. of Road from Barga
Modelle sch w/ se Pachiz to Barga
Barghaman Tol 19/Agreement no-217/SBD/4464
-21-22

Agency:- M/S Riya Enterprises DIVISION

Const. cost:-
Maint. cost:-

SUB-DIVISION
Total. 9532127:- SIKTI

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence:- 20.01.22 2589
Date of Completion:- 19.10.22

1st En A/c bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work:-	Const. of road from Benga Middle school to Paschim to Benga Barachman Tola.				
Agency:-	M/s Riya Enterprises (with Jitesh Kumar Jha)				
Agreement:-	217/SB/D	mm by 2021-22			
Date of start -	20/01/22				
Date of completion -	19/10/22				
measurements					
① Bonding and fixings					
working bench mark -					
(i) working bench mark -					1.0km.
(ii) Reference pillar -					1.0km.
② clearing and grubbing road Land.					
$2 \times 10 \times 30.0 \times 1.50 \text{ av} = 900 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30.0 \times 1.50 \text{ av} = 900 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30.0 \times 1.50 \text{ av} = 900 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 2 \times 30.0 \times 1.50 \text{ av} = 180 \text{ m}^2$					
					2880.0m ²
or 0.288 m ² hec.					
③ Construction of embankment with material obtained from Beraga D.t					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Bonelinf and fixing					
working bench mark					
TMBP. 1 (i) working bench mark - 100m					
@ ₹ 1026 / km					₹ 10260
(ii) Reference. Pillar - 144m					
@ ₹ 1842 / 44 / m					₹ 18422
② clearing and grubbing					
road land					
TMBP. 1 - 0.258 Jhec					
@ ₹ 52970.83 / Jhec					₹ 152552
③ const. of embankment					
with all complete					

TMBP. 1-2 - 21.24 m ³					
@ ₹ 153.66 m ³					₹ 32640
④ const. of G.S.B. with all					
complete					
TMBP. 3 - 777.60 m ³					
@ ₹ 3673.97 / m ³					→ 2856879 =
④ const. of sub-grade					
with all complete					
TMBP. 3 - 2645.30 m ³					
@ ₹ 192.25 / m ³					₹ 5081142
					₹ 3339440
Add GST @ 12%					₹ 4067332
Add Labour & Cess @ 1%					₹ 338942
S. Fee -					
Booth - 2664.54 m ³ @ 3.48 / m ³					₹ 92752

G.S.B. - 777.60 m³ Continuation
 @ ₹ 58.109 / m³ ₹ 451862

Less below bed @ 1.11% ₹ 3884528
 ₹ 431182
 ₹ 3841410 =

10/10/22
 JS

12/10/2022
 12/10/2022